BREAKFAST SELECTION
AVAILABLE 7:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

Continental Breakfast 95

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits

Flavored Yoghurt, Cereal with Full Cream or Skimmed Milk, Baker’s Basket (N), Smoked
and Cured Meats, Farmhouse Cheeses, Assorted Preserves & Honey, Choices of Tea or
Coffee.

English Breakfast 115

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits, Baker’s Basket (N)
Two Eggs Cooked Any Style, With Sausage, Crisp Turkey Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Sautéed
Mushrooms and Hash Browns. Assorted Preserves & Honey Choices of Tea or Coffee

Arabic Breakfast 105

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits

Selection of Arabic Cheese, Sliced Tomato, Cucumber, Marinated Olives, Arabic Mix
Pickles, Ful Medames, Shakshouka, Arabic Bread, Assorted Preserves & Honey Choices of
Tea or Coffee

Vegan Breakfast 99

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits

Soy milk Oat Meal with Dry Nuts, scrambled Avocado topped with Tofu on toasted
homemade Ciabatta Bread, Assorted Preserves, Choices of Tea or Coffee with Almond
Milk

Kids Breakfast 60
Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice

Two Eggs Cooked Any Style, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Hash Browns

Kids Cereals with Milk, Kids Fruit Salad.

LUNCH AND DINNER MENU
APPETIZERS

Caesar Salad 75
Lettuce Tossed With Bacon, Garlic Croutons & Caesar Dressing
Add Chicken 15 AED And Prawns 20 AED

Caprese Salad (V) 75
Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Buffalo Mozzarella, Olive Oil & Basil

Garden Green Salad 65
Mixed Lettuce, Tomato Cucumber, Vinaigrette Dressing

Cold Mezze (Choose Any Two) (V) 60
Hummus, Labneh, Moutabel, Tabouleh, Fattoush Salad

Hot Mezze (Choose Any Two) 60

Cheese Sambousek (V), Falafel (V), Spinach Fatayer (V)
Kebbeh (N), Meat Sambousek (N)

SANDWICHES | P1zzA | MAIN COURSE

(All sandwiches are served with French Fries or Salad)

The Ultimate Club Sandwich 85
Toasted Bread, Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Crispy Lettuce and Tomato
Classic Cheese Burger 90
Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Onions, Pickles

Fish and Chips 95
In Tempura Batter Served with French fries & Tartar Sauce

Margarita Pizza (V) 80
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Fresh Basil

Pepperoni Pizza 80

Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Sliced pepperoni

Our menu list description doesn’t reflect the full ingredients of each dish. If you have allergy or specific eating requirements, please inform our colleagues at the time of taking order and they will happily assist you.

Chicken BBQ Pizza
Chicken, Spring onion, Bell pepper, Olive
Aglio Olio Seafood Pasta (S)

90

90

Linguine Pasta, Seafood, Olive Oil, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese, Cherry Tomato

Spaghetti Bolognese

Pasta Cooked In Tomato and Meat Ragout

Spaghetti Arrabiata (V)

Tomato Sauce, Chili Flakes.

Penne Con Pollo

Cream Sauce Mushroom and Chicken

Duck Leg Confit with Lyonnais potato and rosemary, honey sauce
Chicken Curry (N) With Paratha or Rice

Vegetable Curry (N) With Paratha or Rice

Butter Chicken (N) With Paratha or Rice

Chicken Biryani (N) With Raita, Poppadum, and Indian Pickles
Vegetable Biryani (V) (N) With Raita, Poppadum, and Indian Pickles

FROM THE GRILL

Grilled Rib Eye and Creamy Garlic Shrimps (S)

Surf And Turf, Sweet Potato Fries, Crostini, Rosemary Jus.
Grilled Chicken Breast (N)

Creamy Mashed Potato and Thyme Jus.

Arabic Mixed Grill (N)

Shish Taouk, Shish Kebab, Lamb Kofta, Lamb Chops, Oriental Rice
Seafood Mix Grill (S)

Prawn, % Omani Lobster Tail, Local Fish, Calamari, Smokey Rice
Shish Taouk

Oriental Rice

DESSERT

Baked Umm Ali (N)

Middle Eastern Bread Pudding Flavored With Rose Water, Cinnamon
Sticky Toffee Pudding (Signature Dessert of Our Chef) (N)

Moist Sponge Soaked In English Toffee Sauce with Vanilla Ice Cream
Vanilla New York Cheese Cake

Mix Berries Compote, Philadelphia Cream

Fresh Fruit Platter

Freshly Carved Seasonal Fruits and Berries

Selection of Ice Cream

Choice of 3 scoops: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

KIDS Menu

Macaroni & cheese (V)

Fish fingers & chips

Mini cheeseburger with French fries
Chicken tenders with French fries
Margarita pizza (V)

Tomato salad (V)

BEVERAGE

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Fanta

Schweppes Tonic, Schweppes Soda, Ginger Ale

WATER

Local Water

Aqua Panna Still | San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml| 1000mI
FRESH JUICES

Carrot, Orange, Watermelon, Lemon Mint

(V) Vegetarian, (N) Contains Nuts, (S) Contains Shellfish

80
80
75
95
89
80
89

89
80

210
85

160
195

95

55
55
55
55

45

35
50
45
45
45
35

24

18
24|35
28

Healthy Option
All prices are in Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT

ALCOHOL BEVERAGE

BEER

Corona

Stella, Budweiser, Beck’s, Peroni, Amstel Light, Heineken
Budvar, San Miguel, Greenburg

RED WINE

Camino de Chile, Merlot

Camino de Chile, Cabernet Sauvignon
La Vendimia, Alvaro Palacios, Spain
Wine Men of Gotham, Shiraz

WHITE WINE

Camino de Chile, Chardonnay
Camino de Chile, Sauvignon Blanc
Torresella, Pinot Grigio, Venezia
ROSE

Mureda Bio Rosado

SPARKLING

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut

Bottega Prosecco

DINNER SET MENU 155

STARTER — CHOOSE ONE

Soup

Soup of the day or Lentil Soup

Trio Platter

Greek Salad, Hummus and Asian Spring Rolls.

Green Salad

Mixed Lettuce, Tomato Cucumber, Vinaigrette Dressing.

MAIN COURSE — CHOOSE ONE

Grilled Chicken Breast (N)

Creamy mashed potato and thyme jus.
Grilled Fish Nile Perch (S)

Roasted vegetables and Cajun fries.
Spaghetti Pasta

Cooked in your choice of sauce, Bolognese or Arrabiata (V).
Linguine Frutti Di Mare (S)

Linguine cooked in tomato sauce with garlic and seafood.
Duck Leg Confit

Lyonnais potato and rosemary, honey sauce.
Butter Chicken (N)

Raita, poppadum, and Indian pickles.
Shish Taouk

With oriental rice.

Beef Kofta

With oriental rice.

DESSERT — CHOOSE ONE

Canvas Dessert Platter

Fresh Fruit Platter

45
40
35

48215
48215
345
265

48|215
48|215

285
48215

48|215
345

SCAN FOR MENU

Please scan the QR code
to view our digital menu

CANVAS

Canvas

() mys




