BREAKFAST SELECTION AVAILABLE 7:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

Continental Breakfast

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits
Flavored Yoghurt, Cereal with Full Cream or Skimmed Milk, Baker's Basket (N), Smoked and Cured Meats, Farmhouse Cheeses, Assorted Preserves & Honey, Choices of Tea or Coffee.

English Breakfast 115

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits, Baker's Basket (N) Two Eggs Cooked Any Style, With Sausage, Crisp Turkey Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Sautéed Mushrooms and Hash Browns. Assorted Preserves & Honey Choices of Tea or Coffee

Arabic Breakfast 105

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits Selection of Arabic Cheese, Sliced Tomato, Cucumber, Marinated Olives, Arabic Mix Pickles, Ful Medames, Shakshouka, Arabic Bread, Assorted Preserves & Honey Choices of Tea or Coffee

Vegan Breakfast 9

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice, Sliced Seasonal Fruits
Soy milk Oat Meal with Dry Nuts, scrambled Avocado topped with Tofu on toasted
homemade Ciabatta Bread, Assorted Preserves, Choices of Tea or Coffee with Almond
Milk

Kids Breakfast 60

Choice of Orange, Watermelon or Carrot Juice
Two Eggs Cooked Any Style, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Hash Browns

LUNCH AND DINNER MENU

Kids Cereals with Milk, Kids Fruit Salad.

APPETIZERS

Caesar Salad	75
Lettuce Tossed With Bacon, Garlic Croutons & Caesar Dressing	
Add Chicken 15 AED And Prawns 20 AED	
Caprese Salad (V)	75
Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Buffalo Mozzarella, Olive Oil & Basil	
Garden Green Salad	65
Mixed Lettuce, Tomato Cucumber, Vinaigrette Dressing	
Cold Mezze (Choose Any Two) (V) 🕖	60
Hummus, Labneh, Moutabel, Tabouleh, Fattoush Salad	
Hot Mezze (Choose Any Two)	60
Cheese Sambousek (V), Falafel (V), Spinach Fatayer (V)	
Kebbeh (N), Meat Sambousek (N)	

SANDWICHES | PIZZA | MAIN COURSE

(All sandwiches are served with French Fries or Salad)

The Ultimate Club Sandwich
Toasted Bread, Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Crispy Lettuce and Tomato
Classic Cheese Burger
90
Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Onions, Pickles
Fish and Chips
95
In Tempura Batter Served with French fries & Tartar Sauce
Margarita Pizza (V)
80
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Fresh Basil
Pepperoni Pizza
80
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Sliced pepperoni

Chicken BBQ Pizza	90
Chicken, Spring onion, Bell pepper, Olive	
Aglio Olio Seafood Pasta (S)	90
Linguine Pasta, Seafood, Olive Oil, Garlic, Parmesan Cheese, Cherry Toma	to
Spaghetti Bolognese	80
Pasta Cooked In Tomato and Meat Ragout	
Spaghetti Arrabiata (V)	80
Tomato Sauce, Chili Flakes.	
Penne Con Pollo	75
Cream Sauce Mushroom and Chicken	
Duck Leg Confit with Lyonnais potato and rosemary, honey sauce	95
Chicken Curry (N) With Paratha or Rice	89
Vegetable Curry (N) With Paratha or Rice	80
Butter Chicken (N) With Paratha or Rice	89
Chicken Biryani (N) With Raita, Poppadum, and Indian Pickles	89
Vegetable Biryani (V) (N) With Raita, Poppadum, and Indian Pickles	80
FROM THE GRILL	
Grilled Rib Eye and Creamy Garlic Shrimps (S)	210
	210
Surf And Turf, Sweet Potato Fries, Crostini, Rosemary Jus.	0.5
Grilled Chicken Breast (N)	85
Creamy Mashed Potato and Thyme Jus.	160
Arabic Mixed Grill (N)	160
Shish Taouk, Shish Kebab, Lamb Kofta, Lamb Chops, Oriental Rice	105
Seafood Mix Grill (S)	195
Prawn, ½ Omani Lobster Tail, Local Fish, Calamari, Smokey Rice	0.5
Shish Taouk	95
Oriental Rice	
Dessert	
<u> </u>	
Baked Umm Ali (N)	55
Middle Eastern Bread Pudding Flavored With Rose Water, Cinnamon	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (Signature Dessert of Our Chef) (N)	55
Moist Sponge Soaked In English Toffee Sauce with Vanilla Ice Cream	
Vanilla New York Cheese Cake	55
Mix Berries Compote, Philadelphia Cream	
Fresh Fruit Platter	55
Freshly Carved Seasonal Fruits and Berries	
Selection of Ice Cream	45
Choice of 3 scoops: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	
Vincas	
KIDS MENU	
Macaroni & cheese (V)	35
Fish fingers & chips	50

KIDS MENU	
Macaroni & cheese (V)	35
Fish fingers & chips	50
Mini cheeseburger with French fries	45
Chicken tenders with French fries	45
Margarita pizza (V)	45

<u>BEVERAGE</u>	
SOFT DRINKS	24
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite, Fanta	
Schweppes Tonic, Schweppes Soda, Ginger Ale	
WATER	
Local Water	18
Aqua Panna Still San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml 1000ml	24 35
FRESH JUICES	28

Tomato salad (V) 💋

Carrot, Orange, Watermelon, Lemon Mint

ALCOHOL BEVERAGE

BEER	
Corona	45
Stella, Budweiser, Beck's, Peroni, Amstel Light, Heineken	40
Budvar, San Miguel, Greenburg	35
RED WINE	
Camino de Chile, Merlot	48 215
Camino de Chile, Cabernet Sauvignon	48 215
La Vendimia, Alvaro Palacios, Spain	345
Wine Men of Gotham, Shiraz	265
WHITE WINE	
Camino de Chile, Chardonnay	48 215
Camino de Chile, Sauvignon Blanc	48 215
Torresella, Pinot Grigio, Venezia	285
ROSE	
Mureda Bio Rosado	48 215
SPARKLING	
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut	48 215

DINNER SET MENU 155

STARTER – CHOOSE ONE

Bottega Prosecco

Soup

Soup of the day or Lentil Soup

Trio Platter

Greek Salad, Hummus and Asian Spring Rolls.

Green Salad

Mixed Lettuce, Tomato Cucumber, Vinaigrette Dressing.

MAIN COURSE — CHOOSE ONE

Grilled Chicken Breast (N)

Creamy mashed potato and thyme jus.

Grilled Fish Nile Perch (S)

Roasted vegetables and Cajun fries.

Spaghetti Pasta

Cooked in your choice of sauce, Bolognese or Arrabiata (V).

Linguine Frutti Di Mare (S)

Linguine cooked in tomato sauce with garlic and seafood.

Duck Leg Confit

Lyonnais potato and rosemary, honey sauce.

Butter Chicken (N)

Raita, poppadum, and Indian pickles.

Shish Taouk

With oriental rice.

Beef Kofta

35

With oriental rice.

DESSERT – CHOOSE ONE

Canvas Dessert Platter

Fresh Fruit Platter

Ice Cream





345